
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TY THIS YEAR   

ARIA TOP 50 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART 2023
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

A FAMILY CHRISTMAS Andrea Bocelli, Matteo Bocelli, Virginia …1 DEC/UMA 4842398
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50 SMC/SME

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

BING AT CHRISTMAS

JEWELS OF ROMANCE

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

WHISPER OF ANGELS

SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

THE CORONATION OF THEIR MAJESTIES KING CHARLES III…

THE GREATEST HITS

BELIEVE

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

HAPPY TOGETHER

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

DUETS

THE NEAPOLITAN

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

LIVE

THE THREE TENORS - PARIS 1998 - 25TH ANNIVERSARY …

MELLOW CELLO

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

POSTCARDS FROM IRELAND

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SE…

ROMANZA

KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

12

SPIDER-MAN: ACROSS THE SPIDER-VERSE (ORIGINAL SCO…

CHRISTMAS HARMONIES - SACRED CAROLS

CROWN & GLORY: CLASSICAL MUSIC FIT FOR A CORONA…

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

10

VERY BEST OF RELAXING CLASSICS

THE MERCURY MASTERS: THE MONO RECORDINGS

LIFE ON LAND'S EDGE

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

CLASSIC 100: MUSIC FOR THE SCREEN

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

IN A TIME LAPSE

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2

LET THERE BE CELLO

ORAWA

THE ORGAN AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

THE ESSENTIAL

THE UNRELEASED MASTERS (STRAUSS, WAGNER, BERLIO…

ELGAR

BEETHOVEN: THE NINE SYMPHONIES

FROM SLEEP

GOD OF WAR RAGNARÖK (ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

Various

Bing Crosby

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Andrea Bocelli

Max Richter

Suellen Cusack

Various

The Ten Tenors

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Il Divo

Andrea Bocelli

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Mirusia

Patrizio Buanne

Tony O'Connor

Hans Zimmer

Luciano Pavarotti, Plácido Domingo, Jos…

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

Celtic Woman

Max Richter

Andrea Bocelli

Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske

Ryuichi Sakamoto

Daniel Pemberton

Aled Jones & Russell Watson

Various

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

The Piano Guys

Various

Antal Doráti, Minnesota Orchestra

Anthony Albrecht, Simone Slattery & the…

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

2Cellos

Orava Quartet

Peter Hurford

Yo-Yo Ma

Jessye Norman

Sheku Kanneh-Mason, London Symphon…

Herbert Von Karajan

Max Richter

Soundtrack

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

AMB/MGM

DEC/UMA

IND

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

SYCO/SME

SUG/UMA

DGR/UMA

PDR/UMA

DGR/UMA

AMB/MGM

DEC/UMA

MGM

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

PHI/UMA

AMB/MGM

MILAN/SME

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

MGM

DEC/UMA

ACL/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

ELODC/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

<P>

<P>7

ABCL0066

5559815

5488686

0845298

4837465

AMBITION206

4845420

FIASAU00013

1746680

4859080

88725476042

3506634

4877352

5488680

4862769

AMBITION207

4859843

HORCD50

19439936742

4858981

ABCL0072

4764491

3867435

4810044

4564562

AMBITION159

19658789821

G0100050589533

4875185

4854250

3523365

19439797992

4738622

4844064

BCCD04

3526462

ABCL0023

4785944

4810173

ABCL0031

19075869722

4859116

4840351

19075988482

4852984

4850241

4290362

4795257

19658792222
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